Parviz Novruzov, 25

Position AB Seaman
Desired Wage Rate $1 000
Citizenship Azerbaijan
Phone +994514532541
Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport (Bina
Int'l)
EXPERIENCE
OS - RO-RO

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Residence

Download CV (PDF)

Vessel Name  Dagistan
Agency ASCO
20.01.2020 - 18.05.2020 (4 months)

Build Year 1984 DWT
ME Power, 4 080 ME Type
kW

Deck Cadet - Passenger vessel
Vessel Name  Sabit Orucov

Agency ASCO

15.07.2019 - 30.08.2019 (1 month)

Build Year 1983 DWT
ME Power, 1200 ME Type
kW

Deck Cadet - Crude Oil Tanker

Vessel Name  Shah Ismayil Khatai
Agency ASCO

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

3950
Wartsila
Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Vessel owner ASCO
493
Wartsila

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

17-09-1998
Looking for a job
perviz.novruzov98@gmail.com

Baku, Azerbaijan

DOCUMENTS


mailto:perviz.novruzov98@gmail.com
mailto:perviz.novruzov98@gmail.com
mailto:perviz.novruzov98@gmail.com
tel:+994514532541
tel:+994514532541
tel:+994514532541
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=184609

02.08.2018 - 26.10.2018 (3 months)

Build Year 2005

ME Power, 2 203
kW

Deck Cadet - RO-RO
Vessel Name  mercury-1

Agency ASCO

DWT 13470

ME Type Wartsila

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO

22.06.2017 - 26.10.2017 (4 months)

Build Year 1985

ME Power, 4 350

kW

# Document

1 Travel passport
2 Seaman's book

DWT 3985

ME Type Wartsila

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document

1 Certificate of Competency

Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan
Qualification Country
AB Seaman Azerbaijan

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document

Additional Certificate of

Qualification Country

oS Azerbaijan

Document Number

C04063685

AZE025799

Number

2093/22

Number

0701/19

Issue Date

25.08.2022

05.08.2022

Issue Date

26.09.2022

Issue Date

25.06.2019

Expiry Date

25.08.2032

05.08.2027

Expiry Date

01.12.2032

Expiry Date

25.06.2024



Competency

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

2 GMDSS General Operator’s Certificate

3 Radar navigation, radar plotting and use of ARPA

4 Operational use of “ECDIS”

5 Security training for seafarers with designated security duties
6 Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training
7 Safety familiarization, basic training and instruction for all seafarers
8 International Safety Management Code
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

1 baxanasp

Certificate Number

SL-2533-22

DQ-0306-19

SR-0026-20

SZ-0110-20

SH-1635-22

SI-2049-22

SO-3943-22

SP-2639-22

University

Issue Date

29.08.2022

11.07.2019

25.02.2020

06.03.2020

24.08.2022

25.08.2022

31.08.2022

02.09.2022

AszepbaiipkaHcKas TOCy TapCTBEHHAS MOPCKasi aKaaeMHs

Expiry Date

2027-08-29

11.07.2024

07.01.2025

21.01.2025

23.08.2027

25.08.2027

31.08.2027

02.09.2027

Graduation Date

01.06.2020






